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SOUP

Start your Meal with Soup to Soften and Warm Your Stomach.

Spinach Corn 140
Veg. Pasta Cream 160
Mushroom Cream 160
Minestrone 160

TOAST

Vibrant Flavour of Garlic, Pampering Buttery Taste with Exciting Cheesy Mouth-Feel

Garlic Bread 80
Cheese Garlic Bread 100
Cheese Mayo Garlic 120
Cheese Chili 150
Paneer Cream Delite 180
Mushroom Cream Delite 180
Pesto 180
Paneer Makhani 180
Paneer Tandoor 180

FRIES

If Fried Cheese Crackers can’t Fix it, It’s a Serious Problem

French Fries 100
Peri Peri (Masala) 120
Peri Peri (Cheese Sause + Peri Peri Sause) 180
Mexican Fries (Masala) 120
Mexican Fries (Cheese Sause + Mexican Sause) 180
Magic Masala 120
Onion Ring 150
Sweet Corn Masala 150
Crips Cheese Crackers 180

Add Dip Rs 40
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PANINI

Tummy will thank you for Tasty Panini, But Dill Mage More

Cottage Panini 100
Chopped Tomato, Capsi, Paneer with Cheese and Grilled

Mushroom Capsi 100
Slice of Mushroom Capsi with Cheese and Grilled

Garden Fresh 100
Chopped Tomato, Capsi, Onion with Cheese and Grilled

Veg. Fajita 120
Chopped Tomato, Onion, Paneer, Ice Bergs Cabbage, Mayo with Cheese and Grilled

Bistro Garden 120
Chopped Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Ice Bergs Cabbage, Mayo with Cheese and Grilled
Mexican 120
Chopped Tomato, Onion, Capsi, Mexican Sauce with Cheese and Grilled

Curry Potato Panini 140
Boiled Potato, Onion, Tomato, Coriander, Curry Sauce with Cheese and Grilled

Hot Pan Panini 140
Cube Tomato, Capsi, Olive, Hot Pan Sauce with Cheese and Grilled

Sweet Corn Panini 140
Boiled Sweet Corn, Capsi, Tomato, Mexican Sauce with Cheese and Grilled

Cheese Macaroni Panini 160
Boiled Sweet Corn, Capsi, Tomato, Macaroni, Mexican Sauce With Cheese and Grilled

Tandoor 160
Cube Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Tandoor Sauce with Cheese and Grilled

Paneer Makhani 160
Cube Paneer, Onion Toss with Makhani, Cheese and Grilled

Spinach Corn 160
Spinach, Corn, Toss with Cheese and Grilled

Paneer Cream Delite 170
Paneer, Onion, Capsi tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled

Mashroom Cream Delite 170
Mashroom, Onion, Capsi Tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled

Peri Peri Panini 170

Paneer, Capsi, Cabbage, Sweet Corn, Peri Peri Sauce with Red and Green Chutney,
Cheese and Grilled

Pahadi Panini 170
Cube Tomato, Capsi, Paneer, Coriander Cheese and Grilled

Hot Dragen 170
Paneer, Capsi, Onion with Spice Red Sauce Cheese and Grilled

Pesto Panini 180

Paneer, Capsi, Ice Bergs, Pesto Mayo Cheese and Grilled

Cheese Melt Rs. 40
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PASTA

Pizza and Pasta are Amazing in Taste

But Sharing with Friends and Family Makes Entire Experience Better
Alfredo Pasta

Penne Arrabiata

Spinach Corn

Pasta Mid-way

Tandoor Cream

Pesto Pasta

Mac and Cheese Red / White

PIZZA

Pizza and Pasta are Amazing in Taste

But Sharing with friends and Family Makes Entire Experience Better
Veg. Pizza

Tomato, Capsi with Cheese

Margarita

Margarita Sauce with Cheese

Farm House Pizza

Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Sweet Corn with Cheese

Veg. Magic

Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cabage Toss with Mexican Sauce and Cheese
Sweet Corn Masala

Tomato, Capsi, Sweet Corn Toss with Masala and Cheese
Veg. Paneer

Tomato, Capsi, Paneer and Cheese

Veg. Mushroom

Tomato, Capsi, Mushroom and Cheese

Veg. Olive

Tomato, Capsi, Olive and Cheese

Paneer Tikka pizza

Paneer Tandoor, Capsi, Onion and Cheese

Creamy Tandoor Pizza

Paneer, Capsi, Toss and Mixed with Creamy Tandoor Sauce with Cheese
Paneer Makhani

Paneer, Onion Toss with Makhani and Cheese

Pesto Pizza

Paneer, Capsi, Pesto, Cheese

240
240
280
280
280
300
300

120
120
160
160
180
180
180
180
200
200
200
200

Cheese Blast Rs 40
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SANDWICH

Life is Like a Sandwich, you Have to Fill it Will the Best Ingredients

Veg. Grill 180
Boiled Potato, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cheese Sauce with Cheese

Spanish Corn 180
Spinach, Corn, Toss with Cheese and Grilled

Mexican Grill 200
Chopped Tomato, Onion, Capsi, Ice Bergs Cabbage, Mexican Sauce with Cheese

and Grilled

Tandoor Grill 200
Cube Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Tandoor Sauce with Cheese and Grilled

Veg. Paneer Grill 200

Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cheese Sauce with Cheese

Cheese Melt Rs. 40

ROLLS AND WRAPS

Happiness is Rolled Made with Love

Chipotle 160
Ice Bergs, Cheese Nuggets, Capsi, Onion, Chipotle Sauce, Sweet Thai Sauce with Cheese
Mexican 180
Ice Bergs, Capsi, Onion, Sweet Corn, Kidney Beans Toss in Mexican Sauce with Cheese

Green House 180
Icebergs, 3 Colors Capsi, Jukani with Spice Mayo and Cheese

Paneer Tikka 180
Ice Bergs, Tandoor Paneer, Capsi, Onion with Spice sauce and Cheese

Creamy Tandoor 180
Paneer, Capsi, Toss and Mixed with Creamy Tandoor Sauce with Cheese

Fallafal 180
Ice Bergs, Fallafal, Capsi, Onion with Mint Sauce and Cheese

Paneer Makhani 180
Paneer, Onion Toss with Makhani and Cheese

Paneer Cream Delite 180
Paneer, Onion, Capsi Tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled

Mushroom Cream Delite 180

Mashroom, Onion, Capsi Tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled
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BURGER

Cheating is Fine as Long as it’s with a Burger.

Cheese Patty Burger 100
Fried Patty, Cheese and Mayo

Veg. Cheese Burger 120
Salad, Cheese, Fried Patty and Mayo

Veggie Pan Burger 180
Tomato, Cabsi, Onion, Fried Patty, Cheese and Mayo

Mexican Pan Burger 200
Fried Patty, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cabage toss with Mexican Sauce and Cheese

Tropicona 200

Fried Patty, Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cheese Sauce with Cheese

TACOS

Tacos Help in Exploring New Experience

Paneer Tikka 160
Paneer Tandoor, Ice Bergs, Spice Sauce

Fallafal 160
Fallafal, Ice Bergs, Mint Sauce

Mexican 160
Exotic Veg., Beans Toss with Mexican Sauce and Ice Bergs

Green House 160

Icebergs, 3 Colors Capsi, Jukani with Spice Mayo

MOMO

A Small Bit, Big Dhamaka

Add Fried Rs. 30

Veg. Momos 130
Paneer Momos 150
Cheese Momos 150
EXOTIC MOMOS

Margarita 200
Cheese Margarita 240
Mac N Cheese Momo Red / White 260

Add Fried Momos Rs. 20

RICE

It’s a Good Meal Brings Fulfillment

Mexican 180
Pesto 220
Veg. Thai Curry with Basil Rice 260
Veg. Tandoor Cream with Spinach Rice 260
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HOT DESERTS AND BEVERAGE

Hot Deserts and Beverage Encourage Warm Feeling

BROWNIE
Classic Brownie 100
Sizzling Brownie 140
Brownie Ice Cream 160
Sizzling Brownie Ice Cream 180
WAFFLE
Belgiam Waffle 130
Oreo Waffle 150
Kit - Kat Waffle 150
Add ice cream Rs. 50
HOT COFFEE
Espresso 70
Americano 100
Cappuccino 120
Latte 120

FLAVORS HOT COFFEE

Tiramisu 160
Hazelnut 160
Caramel 160

HOT MOCHA COFFEE

Classic Mocha 160
Tiramishu 160
Hazelnut 160
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COLD BEVERAGE

Our Milk Shake is so Cooler and Cheeper than Your Ex

COLD COFFEE

Classic Cold Coffee 140
Caramel Cold coffee 170
Hazelnut Cold Coffee 170
Tiramisu Cold Coffee 170

COLD MOCHA COFFEE

Classic Mocha Coffee 160
Tiramisu Mocha Coffee 180
Hazelnut Mocha Coffee 180
Caramel Mocha Coffee 180
Chocolate Brownie Mocha 200
Hazelnut Brownie Mocha 200
Caramel Brownie Mocha Coffee 200
Tiramisu Brownie Mocha Coffee 200

CHOCOLATE HEAVEN

Chocolate 140
Chocolate Oreo 160
Chocolate Brownie 180
Hazelnut Chocolate 180
Tiramisu Chocolate 180

OREO HEAVEN

Classic Oreo 160
Chocolate Oreo 180
Strawberry Oreo 180
Blueberry Oreo 180
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COLD BEVERAGE

Our Milk Shake is so Cooler and Cheeper than Your Ex

CHEESE CAKE SHAKE LOVERS
Blueberry

Strawberry

Salted Caramel

Brownie

Tiramisu

Hasalnut

SHAKE IT AND DRINK IT
Cold Coffee

Mocha Coffee

Mocha Tiramisu Coffee
Mocha Hazelnut Coffee
Strawberry Berrys

Biscoff Coffee

Peanut Butter Coffee

PLAIN SHAKE
Vanilla
Strawberry
Mango

SIZZLING SEASONAL FRUITS
Banana

Chikku

Fresh Strawberry

Sitafal

Fresh Mango

NUTTY CRUNCHIES
Mastani

Kulfi Mastani

Nutty Choco

Mango Mastani

Fresh Mango Mastani

160
160
160
160
160
160

160
180
180
180
180
200
200

140
140
140

160
160
180
180
180

180
180
180
180
200
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COLD BEVERAGE

Our Milk Shake is so Cooler and Cheeper than Your Ex

NOVELTY
Hide N Seek 180
Kit Kat 180
Brownie 180
Salted Caramal 180
Biscoff Lotus 200
Peanut Butter 200
Add Ice Cream Rs. 50
CREAM
Oreo 220
Fresh Strawberry 240
Sitafal 240
Brownie 240
Mango 240
Berry Ban 240
ICE TEA
lce Ice Baby
Lemon Ice Tea 120
Peach Ice Tea 160
Green Apple Ice Tea 160
Watermelon Ice Tea 160
MOJITO
Lemon Mint Mojito 120
Peach Mojito 160
Blue Ocean Mogjito 160
Green Apple Mojito 160
Watermelon Mojito 160
Strawberry Mojito 160
Jamun Mojito 160
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COMBO

Money Saver Combos

Combo 1 340 315

Cottage Panini + Cheese Garlic Bread + Plan Shake

Combo 2 480 370
Mexiacn Panini + French Fries + Nutty Shake

Combo 3 440 400
Curry Potato Panini + Cheese Mayo Garlic + Fruit Shake

Combo 4 380 330
Cheese Melt Mexican + Cheese Garlic Bread + French Fries

Combo 5 380 330
Cheese Melt Farm House Pizza + Veg. Magic Pizza

Combo 6 380 350
Cheese Melt Tandoor Panini + Fresh Fruit Milk Shake

Combo 7 380 350
Thai Curry or Tandoor Cream Rice + Mojito

Combo 8 440 400
Rolls + Veg. Pizza + Cold Coffee

Combo 9 310 280

Tacos + Ice Tea / Mojito

Combo 10 380 350
Alfredo Pasta + Cold Coffee
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Highness - The Panini Store

Shop No. 8, Avon, Opp Axis Bank, | 3, Sainath Apt., Near HDFC Bank,
Godrej Hill Road, Khadakpada, | Chopra Court, Ulhasnagar -3,
Kalyan West, Dist. Thane, - 42 301. | Dist. Thane - 421 002.
Mobile : 93206 44644 | Mobile : 84830 95559



