









SOUP

Start your Meal with Soup to Soften and Warm Your Stomach.

Spinach Corn	140
Veg. Pasta Cream	160
Mushroom Cream	160
Minestrone	160

TOAST

Vibrant Flavour of Garlic, Pampering Buttery Taste with Exciting Cheesy Mouth-Feel

Garlic Bread	80
Cheese Garlic Bread	100
Cheese Mayo Garlic	120
Cheese Chili	150
Paneer Cream Delite	180
Mushroom Cream Delite	180
Pesto	180
Paneer Makhani	180
Paneer Tandoor	180

FRIES

If Fried Cheese Crackers can't Fix it, It's a Serious Problem

French Fries	100
Peri Peri (Masala)	120
Peri Peri (Cheese Sause + Peri Peri Sause)	180
Mexican Fries (Masala)	120
Mexican Fries (Cheese Sause + Mexican Sause)	180
Magic Masala	120
Onion Ring	150
Sweet Corn Masala	150
Crips Cheese Crackers	180

Add Dip Rs 40
We Serve Love





PANINI

Tummy will thank you for Tasty Panini, But Dill Mage More

Cottage Panini Chopped Tomato, Capsi, Paneer with Cheese and Grilled	100
Mushroom Capsi Slice of Mushroom Capsi with Cheese and Grilled	100
Garden Fresh Chopped Tomato, Capsi, Onion with Cheese and Grilled	100
Veg. Fajita Chopped Tomato, Onion, Paneer, Ice Bergs Cabbage, Mayo with Cheese and Grilled	120
Bistro Garden Chopped Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Ice Bergs Cabbage, Mayo with Cheese and Grilled	120
Mexican Chopped Tomato, Onion, Capsi, Mexican Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	120
Curry Potato Panini Boiled Potato, Onion, Tomato, Coriander, Curry Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	140
Hot Pan Panini Cube Tomato, Capsi, Olive, Hot Pan Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	140
Sweet Corn Panini Boiled Sweet Corn, Capsi, Tomato, Mexican Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	140
Cheese Macaroni Panini Boiled Sweet Corn, Capsi, Tomato, Macaroni, Mexican Sauce With Cheese and Grilled	160
Tandoor Cube Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Tandoor Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	160
Paneer Makhani Cube Paneer, Onion Toss with Makhani, Cheese and Grilled	160
Spinach Corn Spinach, Corn, Toss with Cheese and Grilled	160
Paneer Cream Delite Paneer, Onion, Capsi tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled	170
Mashroom Cream Delite Mashroom, Onion, Capsi Tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled	170
Peri Peri Panini Paneer, Capsi, Cabbage, Sweet Corn, Peri Peri Sauce with Red and Green Chutney, Cheese and Grilled	170
Pahadi Panini Cube Tomato, Capsi, Paneer, Coriander Cheese and Grilled	170
Hot Dragen Paneer, Capsi, Onion with Spice Red Sauce Cheese and Grilled	170
Pesto Panini Paneer, Capsi, Ice Bergs, Pesto Mayo Cheese and Grilled	180

Cheese Melt Rs. 40





PASTA

Paneer, Capsi, Pesto, Cheese

PASIA	
Pizza and Pasta are Amazing in Taste	
But Sharing with Friends and Family Makes Entire Experience Better	
Alfredo Pasta	240
Penne Arrabiata	240
Spinach Corn	280
Pasta Mid-way	280
Tandoor Cream	280
Pesto Pasta	300
Mac and Cheese Red / White	300
PIZZA	
Pizza and Pasta are Amazing in Taste	
But Sharing with friends and Family Makes Entire Experience Better	
Veg. Pizza	120
Tomato, Capsi with Cheese	
Margarita	120
Margarita Sauce with Cheese	
Farm House Pizza	160
Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Sweet Corn with Cheese	160
Veg. Magic Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cabage Toss with Mexican Sauce and Cheese	160
Sweet Corn Masala	180
Tomato, Capsi, Sweet Corn Toss with Masala and Cheese	100
Veg. Paneer	180
Tomato, Capsi, Paneer and Cheese	
Veg. Mushroom	180
Tomato, Capsi, Mushroom and Cheese	
Veg. Olive	180
Tomato, Capsi, Olive and Cheese	
Paneer Tikka pizza	200
Paneer Tandoor, Capsi, Onion and Cheese	200
Creamy Tandoor Pizza Paneer, Capsi, Toss and Mixed with Creamy Tandoor Sauce with Cheese	200
Paneer Makhani	200
Paneer, Onion Toss with Makhani and Cheese	200
Pesto Pizza	200

We Serve Love

Cheese Blast Rs 40





SANDWICH

Life is Like a Sandwich, you Have to Fill it Will the Best Ingredients

Veg. Grill	180
Boiled Potato, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cheese Sauce with Cheese	
Spanish Corn	180
Spinach, Corn, Toss with Cheese and Grilled	
Mexican Grill	200
Chopped Tomato, Onion, Capsi, Ice Bergs Cabbage, Mexican Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	
Tandoor Grill	200
Cube Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Tandoor Sauce with Cheese and Grilled	
Veg. Paneer Grill	200
Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cheese Sauce with Cheese	
Cheese Melt F	≀s. 40

ROLLS AND WRAPS

Happiness is Rolled Made with Love

Chipotle	16
Ice Bergs, Cheese Nuggets, Capsi, Onion, Chipotle Sauce, Sweet Thai Sauce with Cheese	
Mexican	18
Ice Bergs, Capsi, Onion, Sweet Corn, Kidney Beans Toss in Mexican Sauce with Cheese	
Green House	18
Icebergs, 3 Colors Capsi, Jukani with Spice Mayo and Cheese	
Paneer Tikka	18
Ice Bergs, Tandoor Paneer, Capsi, Onion with Spice sauce and Cheese	
Creamy Tandoor	18
Paneer, Capsi, Toss and Mixed with Creamy Tandoor Sauce with Cheese	
Fallafal	18
Ice Bergs, Fallafal, Capsi, Onion with Mint Sauce and Cheese	
Paneer Makhani	18
Paneer, Onion Toss with Makhani and Cheese	
Paneer Cream Delite	18
Paneer, Onion, Capsi Tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled	
Mushroom Cream Delite	18
Mashroom, Onion, Capsi Tossed in Cream Sauce Cheese and Grilled	





BURGER

Cheating	is	Fine	as	Long	as	it's	with	а	Burger.	

Cheese Patty Burger	100
Fried Patty, Cheese and Mayo	
Veg. Cheese Burger	120
Salad, Cheese, Fried Patty and Mayo	
Veggie Pan Burger	180
Tomato, Cabsi, Onion, Fried Patty, Cheese and Mayo	
Mexican Pan Burger	200
Fried Patty, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cabage toss with Mexican Sauce and Cheese	
Tropicona	200
Fried Patty, Paneer, Tomato, Capsi, Onion, Cheese Sauce with Cheese	

TACOS

Tacos Help in Exploring New Experience

Paneer Tikka	160
Paneer Tandoor, Ice Bergs, Spice Sauce	
Fallafal	160
Fallafal, Ice Bergs, Mint Sauce	
Mexican	160
Exotic Veg., Beans Toss with Mexican Sauce and Ice Bergs	
Green House	160
Icebergs, 3 Colors Capsi, Jukani with Spice Mayo	

Add Fried Rs. 30

MOMO

A Small Bit, Big Dhamaka

Veg. Momos	130
Paneer Momos	150
Cheese Momos	150

EXOTIC MOMOS

Margarita	200
Cheese Margarita	240
Mac N Cheese Momo Red / White	260

Add Fried Momos Rs. 20

RICE

It's a Good Meal Brings Fulfillment

Mexican	180
Pesto	220
Veg. Thai Curry with Basil Rice	260
Veg. Tandoor Cream with Spinach Rice	260





HOT DESERTS AND BEVERAGE

Hot Deserts and Beverage Encourage Warm Feeling

	_	 	

Classic Brownie	100
Sizzling Brownie	140
Brownie Ice Cream	160
Sizzling Brownie Ice Cream	180

WAFFLE

Belgiam Waffle	130
Oreo Waffle	150
Kit - Kat Waffle	150

Add ice cream Rs. 50

HOT COFFEE

Espresso	70
Americano	100
Cappuccino	120
Latte	120

FLAVORS HOT COFFEE

Tiramisu	160
Hazelnut	160
Caramel	160

HOT MOCHA COFFEE

Classic Mocha	160
Tiramishu	160
Hazelnut	160





COLD BEVERAGE

Our Milk Shake is so Cooler and Cheeper than Your Ex

~		•				
	•		_	_	_	_
		 	 _	_	_	_

Classic Cold Coffee	140
Caramel Cold coffee	170
Hazelnut Cold Coffee	170
Tiramisu Cold Coffee	170

COLD MOCHA COFFEE	
Classic Mocha Coffee	160
Tiramisu Mocha Coffee	180
Hazelnut Mocha Coffee	180
Caramel Mocha Coffee	180
Chocolate Brownie Mocha	200
Hazelnut Brownie Mocha	200
Caramel Brownie Mocha Coffee	200
Tiramisu Brownie Mocha Coffee	200

CHOCOLATE HEAVEN

Chocolate	140
Chocolate Oreo	160
Chocolate Brownie	180
Hazelnut Chocolate	180
Tiramisu Chocolate	180

OREO HEAVEN

Classic Oreo	160
Chocolate Oreo	180
Strawberry Oreo	180
Blueberry Oreo	180





COLD BEVERAGE

Our Milk Shake is so Cooler and Cheeper than Your Ex

CHEESE	CAVE	CHAVE	IOVEDO	•
CHEESE	LANE	SHARE	I UVER:	•

Blueberry	160
Strawberry	160
Salted Caramel	160
Brownie	160
Tiramisu	160
Hasalnut	160

SHAKE IT AND DRINK IT	
Cold Coffee	160
Mocha Coffee	180
Mocha Tiramisu Coffee	180
Mocha Hazelnut Coffee	180
Strawberry Berrys	180
Biscoff Coffee	200
Peanut Butter Coffee	200

PLAIN SHAKE

Vanilla	140
Strawberry	140
Mango	140

SIZZLING SEASONAL FRUITS

Banana	160
Chikku	160
Fresh Strawberry	180
Sitafal	180
Fresh Mango	180

NUTTY CRUNCHIES

Mastani	180
Kulfi Mastani	180
Nutty Choco	180
Mango Mastani	180
Fresh Mango Mastani	200





COLD BEVERAGE

Our Milk Shake is so Cooler and Cheeper than Your Ex

N	\sim	ITV

Hide N Seek	180
Kit Kat	180
Brownie	180
Salted Caramal	180
Biscoff Lotus	200
Peanut Butter	200
	Add Ice Cream Rs. 50

CREAM

Oreo	220
Fresh Strawberry	240
Sitafal	240
Brownie	240
Mango	240
Berry Ban	240

ICE TEA

Ice Ice Baby

Lemon Ice Tea	120
Peach Ice Tea	160
Green Apple Ice Tea	160
Watermelon Ice Tea	160

MOJITO

Lemon Mint Mojito	120
Peach Mojito	160
Blue Ocean Mojito	160
Green Apple Mojito	160
Watermelon Mojito	160
Strawberry Mojito	160
Jamun Mojito	160





COMBO

Money Saver Combos

Combo 1 Cottage Panini + Cheese Garlic Bread + Plan Shake	3 <u>4</u> 0	315
Combo 2 Mexiacn Panini + French Fries + Nutty Shake	400	370
Combo 3 Curry Potato Panini + Cheese Mayo Garlic + Fruit Shake	440	400
Combo 4 Cheese Melt Mexican + Cheese Garlic Bread + French Fries	350	330
Combo 5 Cheese Melt Farm House Pizza + Veg. Magic Pizza	350	330
Combo 6 Cheese Melt Tandoor Panini + Fresh Fruit Milk Shake	380	350
Combo 7 Thai Curry or Tandoor Cream Rice + Mojito	380	350
Combo 8 Rolls + Veg. Pizza + Cold Coffee	440	400
Combo 9 Tacos + Ice Tea / Mojito	310	280
Combo 10 Alfredo Pasta + Cold Coffee	380	350



We Serve Love

Highness - The Panini Store

Shop No. 8, Avon, Opp Axis Bank, Godrej Hill Road, Khadakpada, Kalyan West, Dist. Thane, - 42 301. Mobile: 93206 44644 3, Sainath Apt., Near HDFC Bank, Chopra Court, Ulhasnagar -3, Dist. Thane - 421 002. Mobile: 84830 95559